

Shamblu Yadda to PM454 Road

MP68X(3C)

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

F.E. R.L.D. (11)

DIVISION

6-1094

A.F. R.L.D. (11)

SUB-DIVISION

7-1714DUR

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Chanta Devi

2994

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुरान
सन् १९९५ में मशीन द्वारा अधिकृत रूप से (100)
इस व्यक्ति है इस मापी पुरान को मजदूर
अभिमान की विवेक उठाए प्रमाणित, प्रामाणिक
मापी विभाग, मापी अखण्ड प्रमाणित, फतेहपुर
को सिद्ध किया जाता है।

Signature

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, गया

Recd
1.10.20

Revised to Harishankar JE Fatehpur

Signature
1.10.20

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

E. E. R. L. D. (W)

DIVISION

MAH

A. E. R. L. D. (W)

SUB-DIVISION

Fatehpur

Measurement Book

No. 2994

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुरान
सन् १९९५ में मशीन द्वारा अधिकृत रूप से (100)
इस व्यक्ति है इस मापी पुरान को मजदूर
अभिमान की विवेक उठाए प्रमाणित, प्रामाणिक
मापी विभाग, मापी अखण्ड प्रमाणित, फतेहपुर
को सिद्ध किया जाता है।

Signature

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, गया

Recd
1.10.20

Revised to Harishankar JE Fatehpur

Signature
1.10.20

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

E. E. R. L. D. (W)

DIVISION

MAH

A. E. R. L. D. (W)

SUB-DIVISION

Fatehpur

Measurement Book

No. 2994

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Passed for Rs - 515631/- = Fifty
one lakh fifty six thousand three
hundred eleven rupees only.

4th on A/c Bill)

Dist: Rampur. 4 Aya

dt of Comm: -	20-02-2021
---------------	------------

dt of Comp: - 19-02-2022

dt of entry: 02.05.23 18-04-23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	L	B	D
Item No (14) Boundary Cost of 6.53 by Boundary.				
Stone wall	15x1	30.0	4.05	0.20
				= 364.50
				Total = 364.50
Item No (15) Boundary along S.P. Dy. W.B. of 10x10				
	10x10	30.0	3.75	0.075
				= 253.12
	3x9	30.0	3.75	0.075
				= 75.93
				Total = 329.05
C + 18/19/13 AE ABSTRACT OF COST				
2/111 Cost of Bench Mark & Ref. pillars - - - etc				
(i) Ref. pillars & W.M. B.M.				
Qty vide this M.B. page No (45)				
4.154 KM @ Rs 3706.30/KM -				Rs 15396 =
(ii) Refence pillars etc - - -				
Qty vide this M.B. page No (45)				
4.154 KM @ Rs 1682.30/KM -				Rs 6988 =
(2/3) Clay & Grubbing of Road				
Land - - - etc				
Qty vide this M.B. page No (45)				
2.898 HC @ Rs 52998.20/HC -				Rs 153589 =
(3/22) p/r & facing of tyndal masonry				
In front of organ - - -				
Qty vide this M.B. page No (45)				
2 No's @ Rs 9242.80/No's -				Rs 18496 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/36) E/W in excavation of f ₂ drain structures - - - Qty vide the M.B. plan (46) 1103.95 Cum @ Rs 305.42/Cum - Rs 337168=					
(3/37) P/V P.C.C M _{1.5} grade open. for drain - - - etc Qty vide the M.B. plan (46) 122.14 Cum @ Rs 4393.80/Cum - Rs 536659=					
(6/38) P/V P.C.C M ₂₀ in open for drain - - Qty vide the M.B. plan (46) 678.55 Cum @ Rs 4873.51/Cum - Rs 3306920					
(2/41) P/V P.C.C M ₂₀ in sub structure - - - etc - - Qty vide the M.B. plan (46) 615.28 Cum @ Rs 50093.66/Cum - Rs 3136512=					
(8/44) Supplying & laying 4 ply HYSD br in superstructures - - Qty vide the M.B. plan (46) 8.439 M.T @ Rs 55325.07/M.T Rs 467310=					
(9/42) P/V R.C.C M ₂₀ in sub structure etc - Qty vide the M.B. plan (46) 25.34 Cum @ Rs 5368.22/Cum - Rs 135955=					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/16(10/43) P/V L.C.C. 1/2 in suprest etc - - -					
Qty vide the M.B page 14 (46)					
74.59 cum @ Rs 6199.57/cum - Rs 458694 -					
74.584 limit					458657 -
1/16(11/46) Bricky weep holes etc					
Qty vide the M.B page 14 (48)					
289 No's @ Rs 117.78/No's - Rs 34038 -					
1/16(12/45) Back filling behind Abutment etc - - -					
Qty vide the M.B page 14 (47)					
428.08 cum @ Rs 804.90/cum - Rs 344481 -					
1/16(13/50) P/V & dry up R.C.C. pipe NP ₃ 1000mm dia - - - etc					
Qty vide the M.B page 14 (47)					
60.0 Rm @ Rs 3728.43/Rm - Rs 226706 -					
1/16(14/51) P/V & dry up R.C.C. pipe NP ₃ 600mm dia pipe - - - etc					
Qty vide the M.B page 14 (47)					
32.50 Rm @ Rs 1209.38/Rm - Rs 45362 -					
1/16(15/54) Pilling in foundation trenches					
Qty vide the M.B page 14 (47)					
81.40 cum @ Rs 522.31/cum - Rs 42516 -					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. H.W. (10/43) P.V. L.C.C. H.S. in Supr. St.					
etc - - -					
Qty vide this H.B. page No. (46)					
74.59 cum @ Rs 6149.57/cum - Rs 458644 =					
74.584 limit					458657
2. H.W. (11/46) P.W. dy. weep holes etc.					
Qty vide this H.B. page No. (47)					
289 No's @ Rs 117.78/No's - Rs 34038 =					
3. H.W. (12/45) Back filling behind Abutment					
... etc.					
Qty vide this H.B. page No. (47)					
428.08 Cum @ Rs 804.90/cum - Rs 344481 =					
4. H.W. (13/50) P.V. & Long R.C. pipe No. 3					
1000mm dia - - - etc.					
Qty vide this H.B. page No. (47)					
60.10 Rm @ Rs 3728.43/Rm - Rs 226706 =					
5. H.W. (14/52) P.V. & Long R.C. pipe					
400mm dia pipe - - - etc.					
Qty vide this H.B. page No. (47)					
32.50 Rm @ Rs 1209.38/Rm - Rs 45362 =					
6. H.W. (15/54) Pilling in Foundation trenches					
Qty vide this H.B. page No. (47)					
81.40 Cum @ Rs 52231/Cum - Rs 42516 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/12/4.5) Cost of embankment					
APP. Soil --- etc					
Qty vide the H.B. page 42					
6) 1000 m lead					
3168.60 Cum @ Rs 192.03/Cum - Rs 608466--					
5) 100.0 m lead					
7393.40 Cum @ Rs 154.58/Cum - Rs 1142872					
1/11/12) Cost of subgrade					
earth shovels --- etc					
Qty vide the H.B. page 48					
7072.02 Cum @ Rs 176.64/Cum - Rs 1249203--					
1/11/18/2) Cost of G.S. by mndy					
Well graded ---					
Qty vide the H.B. page 98					
2628.45 Cum @ Rs 1963.13/Cum - Rs 5159980					
1/11/19/52) Laying (cont) Cost of pte					
APP. --- 300 m lead					
Qty vide the H.B. page 48					
195.0 Rm @ Rs 741.74/Rm - Rs 144635--					
					Rs 2,45,70,540--
Adel G.S. & L. cess @ 13%					Rs 3194170--
					Rs 27264710--
ded 0.5% behm Rs 18499 (-)					1,41,600--
					Rs 27623110--

Continuation